
Shipments will be sent UPS Ground unless otherwise requested. Applicable taxes and freight will be added to official invoice. 

Part # Price Qty Part # Price Qty

Tapes

HAIMINK2 $143 HA9004080 $49

NEIXINK1 $143

NEIXINK357 $188

HAPT1H12 IM / IS5000 & 6000 Meter Tapes, Single Strips (1,000/box) $45

NEIXINK57HC $266

HAPT2H12 IM / IS5000 & 6000 Meter Tapes, Double Strips (1,000/box) $55

NEIX9INKHC $623

HAIM56INK $508

HAPROPH WJPRO / IJ15K Print Head (Single Pack) $188

NEIJ90INKR IJ90 (175ml) (Up to 67,000 Impressions) $345

HAPROINK $200 Thermal Labels

NEDIB-C-0091 $74

HJINKVB $59

HJINKR $62

HJINKG $62

HJINKB $62 NEOSHIPLABELS-B

CJ-20 HJ950C/AS950C Memjet 1600DPI Printhead $739

CJ-21 HJ950C/AS950C Memjet 250ml Ink Tank - Cyan $389

CJ-22 HJ950C/AS950C Memjet 250ml Ink Tank - Yellow $389

CJ-23 HJ950C/AS950C Memjet 250ml Ink Tank - Magenta $389 HA8704937K E-Certified Labels for use with E-Services (100 labels) N/C

CJ-24 HJ950C/AS950C Memjet 250ml Ink Tank - Black $389

Seal-QT $15

Seal-GL $35

7200-05 $210

Additional Information:

* Ink Cartridges have a shelf life / expiration date that needs to be observed.  Formax is not responsible for unused or used cartridges that expire.

Phone #: Fax #: Purchase Order #:

BILL TO:  SHIP TO:

Address Address

FREE SHIPPING is available for qualifying supply orders over $150.00 placed ONLINE at www.formaxdirect.com

Please note: If you would like your invoice to reference a Purchase Order #, please be sure to include that number on this form.

Company Name: Date:

Contact Person: E-mail Address:

Card Holder: Signature:

Mail Machine/Description Mail Machine/Description

Ink Cartridges (*please see note at bottom of page)

City State ZIP City State ZIP

Credit Card Info:

Card Type: Card #: Exp Date: Security Code:

IM280 / IS280 Ink Cartridge

HAIHINK67 IM/IS330, 350, 420, 440, 460, 480 / IH/IN 360, 600, 700, 750 

Series Ink Cartridge (NOT compatible with iX Series)
$207

HAIHINK67HC IM/IS440Plus, 480 / IH/IN600, 700, 750 Series  High Capacity Ink 

Cartridge (NOT compatible with iX Series)
$287

Data-Pac DIB Ink Cartridge

Mailing System Ink Tanks / Ink Cartridges

iX-3 / 5 / 7 Series Ink Cartridge 

iX-5 / 7 Series High Capacity Ink Cartridge

iX-9 Series High Capacity Ink Cartridge

Ink Tank / Print Head:

IM5000 & IM6000 / IS5000 & IS6000

iX-1 Series Ink Cartridge

IJ25 & IM / IS330 - 350, IH/IN360, iX-3 (75 sheets, 2 labels each)

IX5/7, IH/IN 600, 700, 750, IM/IS420 - 480, WJ60 - 250, WJ220I - 

350I**, IS35 - 110 (Box of 1,800 tapes, 2 tapes per sheet)***

IX5/7, IH/IN 600, 700, 750, IM/IS420 - 480, WJ60 - 250, WJ220I - 

350I**, IS35 - 110 (Case of 9,000 tapes, 2 tapes per sheet)***

HAIMROLLTAPE10
For use with IMRLD Remote Label Dispenser

(10 rolls, approx 260 labels per roll) 

** PF700-0 / PF700-1 will not work with WJ150

*** It is suggested to print both tapes per sheet before peeling off backing to avoid machine issues.

PF700-0** $34

PF700-1** $135

Sealing Solution (Blue) 1 Quart

Sealing Solution (Blue) 1 Gallon ERR-3UP    
Certified Mail Forms (ERR) 100 sheets/3 forms per sheet,

total 300 forms
$149

HP Blue ink cartridge 7465563-04

HJ950 / AS950, MACH 5/6, ColorMax 7/8 Printhead & Ink Tanks

HA8704938L E-Delivery Confirmation Labels for use with E-Services

(100 labels)
N/C

$134

4122446P
For use with TTD Roll Tape Disp & Remote Tape Disp ISELD

 (5 Rolls, 550 labels per roll)
$159

Sealing Solution 2.6 Gallon Bottle (S&H charge applies per unit 

ordered)

Sealing Solution

Brother 4x6 Shipping Labels: Roll contains 200 labels.  For use with 

Neoship Thermal Label Printers (NEOSHIPRLD-USB and 

NEOSHIPRLD-USB-LAN ONLY).  These labels do not support previous 

generation printer (NEOSHIPRLD-N).

$83

HJ Addressing Ink Cartridges

HP Versatile Black ink cartridge 7465563-07

Certified Mail & Tracking Labels: Shipping charges apply

HP Red ink cartridge 7465563-02

HP Green ink cartridge 7465563-03

HA8704939M
E-Signature Confirmation Labels for use with E-Services 

(100 labels)
N/C

WJPro / IJ15K (Single Pack)

$66

$40

$377465288-03

7465288-01

NSRLDLABELS-B

1 Roll 4x6 Label 1" Core 250 Labels Per Roll - Zebra Printers 

Gx420d/GK42od

1 Roll 4x2.5 Label 1" Core 590 Labels Per Roll -  Zebra Printers 

GX420d/GK420d (WTS / WTS-P)

Brother 4x6 Shipping Labels: Roll contains 180 labels.  For use with 
Neoship Thermal Label Printers (NSRLD-USB and NSRLD-USB-LAN) 
ONLY.  

1 Education Way – Dover, NH

800-232-5535

Supplies Order Form
Email orders to supplies@formaxdirect.com 

Order Online at www.formaxdirect.com
Revised July 12, 2023


	Company Name: 
	Date: 
	Contact Person: 
	Email Address: 
	Purchase Order: 
	Card Type: 
	Card: 
	Exp Date: 
	Security Code: 
	Card Holder: 
	Signature: 
	143: 
	207: 
	49: 
	287: 
	34: 
	143_2: 
	135: 
	188: 
	45: 
	266: 
	55: 
	623: 
	508: 
	134: 
	188_2: 
	159: 
	345: 
	200: 
	74: 
	33: 
	59: 
	36: 
	62: 
	62_2: 
	56: 
	62_3: 
	739: 
	68: 
	389: 
	389_2: 
	389_3: 
	NC: 
	389_4: 
	NC_2: 
	15: 
	NC_3: 
	35: 
	210: 
	149: 
	Phone #: 
	Fax #: 
	Additional Information: 
	AddressRowBill2: 
	AddressRowShip2: 
	AddressRowBill1: 
	AddressRowShip1: 
	CityStateZIPBill: 
	CityStateZIPShip: 


