

NEOPOST	quad	rent	HASLER
---------	------	------	--------

**Supplies Order Form** 

Email orders to supplies@formaxdirect.com Order Online at www.formaxdirect.com Revised July 12, 2023

FREE SHIPPING is available for qualifying supply orders over \$150.00 placed ONLINE at www.formaxdirect.com

Please note: If you would like your invoice to reference a Purchase Order #, please be sure to include that number on this form.

## Shipments will be sent UPS Ground unless otherwise requested. Applicable taxes and freight will be added to official invoice.

Company Name: Date:						
Contact Persor	1:	E-ma	ail Address:			
Phone #: Fax #			#: Purchase Order #:			
BILL TO:			SHIP TO:			
Address			Address			
City State ZIP			City State ZIP			
,	f					
Credit Card In						
Card Type: Card #:				Exp Date: Security Code:		
Card Holder:			Signature:			
Part #	Mail Machine/Description	Price Qty	Part #	Mail Machine/Description	Price Qty	
Ink Cartridges	(*please see note at bottom of page)		Tapes			
HAIMINK2	IM280 / IS280 Ink Cartridge	\$143	HA9004080	IJ25 & IM / IS330 - 350, IH/IN360, iX-3 (75 sheets, 2 labels each)	\$49	
HAIHINK67	IM/IS330, 350, 420, 440, 460, 480 / IH/IN 360, 600, 700, 750 Series Ink Cartridge ( <i>NOT compatible with iX Series</i> )	\$207	PF700-0**	IX5/7, IH/IN 600, 700, 750, IM/IS420 - 480, WJ60 - 250, WJ220I - 350I**, IS35 - 110 (Box of 1,800 tapes, 2 tapes per sheet)***	\$34	
HAIHINK67HC	IM/IS440Plus, 480 / IH/IN600, 700, 750 Series High Capacity Ink Cartridge (NOT compatible with iX Series)	\$287	PF700-1**	IX5/7, IH/IN 600, 700, 750, IM/IS420 - 480, WJ60 - 250, WJ220I - 350I**, IS35 - 110 (Case of 9,000 tapes, 2 tapes per sheet)***	\$135	
NEIXINK1	iX-1 Series Ink Cartridge	\$143	HAPT1H12	IM / IS5000 & 6000 Meter Tapes, Single Strips (1,000/box)	\$45	
NEIXINK357	iX-3 / 5 / 7 Series Ink Cartridge	\$188	HAPT2H12	IM / IS5000 & 6000 Meter Tapes, Double Strips (1,000/box)	\$55	
NEIXINK57HC	iX-5 / 7 Series High Capacity Ink Cartridge	\$266		For use with IMRLD Remote Label Dispenser	φοσ	
NEIX9INKHC	iX-9 Series High Capacity Ink Cartridge	\$623	HAIMROLLTAPE10	(10 rolls, approx 260 labels per roll)	\$134	
Ink Tank / Print Head:				For use with TTD Roll Tape Disp & Remote Tape Disp ISELD		
HAIM56INK	IM5000 & IM6000 / IS5000 & IS6000	\$508	4122446P	(5 Rolls, 550 labels per roll)	\$159	
HAPROPH	WJPRO / IJ15K Print Head (Single Pack)	\$188	** PF700-0 / PF700-1	will not work with WJ150		
Mailing System	n Ink Tanks / Ink Cartridges		*** It is suggested to pr	rint both tapes per sheet before peeling off backing to avoid machine issues	i.	
NEIJ90INKR	-	\$345	ľ			
HAPROINK	IJ90 (175ml) (Up to 67,000 Impressions)	· ·	Thermal Labels			
NEDIB-C-0091	WJPro / IJ15K (Single Pack) Data-Pac DIB Ink Cartridge	\$200 \$74		1 Roll 4x6 Label 1" Core 250 Labels Per Roll - Zebra Printers		
INEDID-G-0091	Data-Pac DIB link Cantiloge		7465288-03	Gx420d/GK42od	\$37	
HJ Addressing Ink Cartridges			7465288-01	1 Roll 4x2.5 Label 1" Core 590 Labels Per Roll - Zebra Printers		
HJINKVB HP Versatile Black ink cartridge 7465563-07		\$59		GX420d/GK420d (WTS / WTS-P)	\$40	
HJINKR	HP Red ink cartridge 7465563-02	\$62		Brother 4x6 Shipping Labels: Roll contains 180 labels. For use with	\$66	
HJINKG	HP Green ink cartridge 7465563-03	\$62	NSRLDLABELS-B	Neoship Thermal Label Printers (NSRLD-USB and NSRLD-USB-LAN) ONLY.		
HJINKB	HP Blue ink cartridge 7465563-04	\$62	NEOSHIPLABELS-B	Brother 4x6 Shipping Labels: Roll contains 200 labels. For use with		
HJ950 / AS950	, MACH 5/6, ColorMax 7/8 Printhead & Ink Tanks			Neoship Thermal Label Printers (NEOSHIPRLD-USB and NEOSHIPRLD-USB-LAN ONLY). These labels do not support previous	\$83	
CJ-20	HJ950C/AS950C Memjet 1600DPI Printhead	\$739	r l	generation printer (NEOSHIPRLD-N).		
CJ-21	HJ950C/AS950C Memjet 250ml Ink Tank - Cyan	\$389	· •			
CJ-22	HJ950C/AS950C Memjet 250ml Ink Tank - Yellow	\$389	Certified Mail & Tra	racking Labels: Shipping charges apply		
CJ-23	HJ950C/AS950C Memjet 250ml Ink Tank - Magenta	\$389	HA8704937K	E-Certified Labels for use with E-Services (100 labels) N/C		
CJ-24	HJ950C/AS950C Memjet 250ml Ink Tank - Black	\$389	HA8704939M	E-Signature Confirmation Labels for use with E-Services	N/C	
Sealing Soluti	on		HA8704938L	(100 labels) E-Delivery Confirmation Labels for use with E-Services		
Seal-QT	Sealing Solution (Blue) 1 Quart	\$15		(100 labels)	N/C	
Seal-GL	Sealing Solution (Blue) 1 Gallon	\$35	FRR-31 IP			
7200-05	Sealing Solution 2.6 Gallon Bottle (S&H charge applies per unit ordered)	\$210		Certified Mail Forms (ERR) 100 sheets/3 forms per sheet, total 300 forms	\$149	
Additional Infor						

\* Ink Cartridges have a shelf life / expiration date that needs to be observed. Formax is not responsible for unused or used cartridges that expire.